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2023	–	24	Waukesha	South/CMH		Boys		
Swimming	&	Diving	Meet	Schedule	

Date     Meet      Meet Start Time 
Mon., Nov. 13   1st Day of Practice      3:15 p.m. 
    
Tues., Nov. 28   vs. North/KM & West/Muk    Dive: 4:30 p.m. 
    @ Waukesha South/CMH    Swim: 4:30 p.m. 
        
Sat., Dec. 2   Conference Relays     Dive: 10:30 a.m. 
    @ Wauwatosa East HS          Swim: 1:30 p.m. 
 
Thurs., Dec. 14  vs. Arrowhead        6:00 p.m. 
    @ Arrowhead HS   
 
Sat., Dec. 16   Beloit Memorial Invite     9:00 a.m. 
    @ Beloit Memorial HS  
 
Thurs., Jan. 4   vs. Brookfield Co-op      4:30 p.m. 
    @ Waukesha South Natatorium 
 
Sat., Jan. 6   Marquette Invite     Dive: 10:00 a.m. 
    @ Schroeder YMCA     Swim:  10:00 a.m.  
   
Thurs., Jan. 11   vs. Menomonee Falls/Sussex     6:00 p.m. 
    @ Menomonee Falls HS 
 
Sat., Jan. 13   Jim Voss Invite (SWIMMING ONLY)   12:30 p.m. 
    @ Cedar Rapids, Iowa  
 
Thurs., Jan. 18   vs. Muskego       4:30 p.m. 
    @ Waukesha South Natatorium 
 
Thurs., Jan. 25   Classic 8 JV Conference Meet   Swim: 5:00 p.m. 
    @ Germantown HS 
 
Fri., Jan. 26   Classic 8 JV/Varsity Diving Meet    6:00 p.m. 
    @ Muskego HS 
 
Sat., Jan. 27   Classic 8 Varsity Conference Meet   Swim:  1:30 p.m. 
    @ Waukesha South Natatorium  
    
Fri., Feb. 9   WIAA Sectional Diving Meet   Dive: 6:30 p.m. 
    @ TBA 
 
Sat., Feb. 10   WIAA Sectional Swimming Meet   Swim:  1:00 p.m. 
    @ TBA    
 
Sat., Feb. 17   WIAA State Meet       TBA 
    @ Waukesha South Natatorium 


